VISIONXLIGHTING.COM
CG2
AUTOMOTIVE
CG2 LED LIGHT
CANNON SERIES
•	 Multi LED and Single LED Options
•	 Clear or Selective Yellow Lens Options
•	 Advanced Iris Reflector and Optic Technology

8.7”
8.7”
ORDERING INFORMATION: CG2 LED LIGHT CANNON (CLEAR LENS)
Each CG2 Light Cannon includes (Single | Kit ):
•	 CG2 Light Cannon | (2) CG2 Light Cannon
•	 Pigtail | Wiring Harness
•	 Mounting Hardware
VISIONXLIGHTING.COM
ITEM# PART# RAW LUMENS DISTANCE WATTS AMP DRAW @12V DIMENSIONS BEAM
CG2-OPM310SY N/A 2,250 515ft. 21W 1.75A 2.99”x3.14”x3.82” Broad Spot
CG2-OPM310SYKIT N/A 4,500 680ft. 42W 3.5A 2.99”x3.14”x3.82” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM310SY N/A 2,250 515ft. 21W 1.75A 3.62”x3.62”x3.82” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM310SYKIT N/A 4,500 680ft. 42W 3.5A 3.62”x3.62”x3.82” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM710SY N/A 5,250 705ft. 49W 4.08A 5.42”x5.28”x3.69” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM710SYKIT N/A 10,500 915ft. 98W 8.17A 5.42”x5.28”x3.69” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM1810SY N/A 13,500 1,105ft. 126W 10.5A 7.30”x7.09”x5.37” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM1810SYKIT N/A 27,000 1,435ft. 252W 21A 7.30”x7.09”x5.37” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM2410SY N/A 18,000 1,405ft. 168W 14A 9.36”x9.34x6.30” Broad Spot
CG2-CPM2410SYKIT N/A 36,000 1,825ft. 336W 28A 9.36”x9.34x6.30” Broad Spot
ITEM# PART# RAW LUMENS DISTANCE WATTS AMP DRAW @12V DIMENSIONS BEAM
CG2-OP110SY N/A 1,070 1,000ft. 10W 0.83A 2.99”x3.14”x3.82” Spot
CG2-OP110SYKIT N/A 2,140 1,100ft. 20W 1.67A 2.99”x3.14”x3.82” Spot
CG2-CPR110SY N/A 1,070 1,000ft. 10W 0.83A 3.62”x3.62”x3.82” Spot
CG2-CPR110SYKIT N/A 2,140 1,100ft. 20W 1.67A 3.62”x3.62”x3.82” Spot
CG2-CPZ110SY N/A 3,000 1,115ft. 40W 3.33A 5.42”x5.28”x3.69” Spot
CG2-CPZ110SYKIT N/A 6,000 1,250ft. 80W 6.67A 5.42”x5.28”x3.69” Spot
CG2-CPZ610SY N/A 4,000 3,000ft. 70W 5.83A 7.30”x7.09”x5.37” Spot
CG2-CPZ610SYKIT N/A 8,000 3,300ft. 140W 11.67A 7.30”x7.09”x5.37” Spot
CG2-CPZ810SY N/A 6,200 3,500ft. 100W 8.33A 9.36”x9.34x6.30” Spot
CG2-CPZ810SYKIT N/A 12,400 3,850ft. 200W 16.67A 9.36”x9.34x6.30” Spot
4.7”
3.7”
3.0”
3.0”